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MASCARPONE & RASPBERRY 66ML (48 PCS) FZ

SKU: B11.31

Categories: Finished Desserts, Shot Glass Desserts

Tags: finished dessert, frozen dessert, mascarpone, raspberry,

raspberry jelly, shot glass

Approx. pieces 48 | Pack size 1 x 48 | Piece size 66ml |

Mini frozen dessert of mascarpone cream, topped with raspberry jelly & crumble and whole raspberry. Served in

a shot glass.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

Possible traces of wheat, hazelnuts, almonds, pistachios, other nuts, and sesame seeds.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs Yes

Fish No

Soybeans No

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds May Contain

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts May Contain

Gluten May Contain

Palm oil (RSPO) No

Sulphur Dioxide No
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved Yes

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 983

Calories 235

Fat (g) 16

Sat. fat (g) 9

Carbohydrate (g) 20

Sugar (g) 19

Protein (g) 2.3

Salt (g) 0.07

INGREDIENTS

Raspberry purÃ©e 22% (raspberry 85%, sugar, water), mascarpone 19% (Cream (MILK), acidity regulator (citric

acid)), cream (Cream (MILK), stabiliser (carrageenan)), raspberry crumble 14%, neutral jelly (glucose syrup,

water, gelling agents (pectin, sodium alginate, carrageenan, xanthan gum), acidifier (citric acid), natural flavour,

acidity regulators (sodium citrates, calcium phosphates), thickener (potassium chloride), preservative

(potassium sorbate)), sugar, EGG yolks, powdered sugar.


